Grand Prix WMOZP 2012 - Il runda

Warszawa, 18.10.2022

Konkurencja 1
18.10.2022 - 9:15

4 x 50m dowolny

10 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4

2 UKS H20 Warszawa 1
3 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 4
4 Buks 2

Seria2z4

1 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw 1
2 UKS Zoliborz 2

3 UKS H20 Warszawa 2

4 UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy 1
5 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2

Seria3z4

1 UKS Swim Team Wilan6éw 1

2 MKS Piaseczno 2

3 MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa 3
4 UKS Zoliborz 1

5 Buks 3

6 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 3

Seria4z4

1 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 1

2 MKS Piaseczno 1

3 MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa 1
4 UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa 1

5 Buks 1

6 MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa 2

UKS H20 Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
Buks

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw
UKS Zoliborz

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS Swim Team Wilanow
MKS Piaseczno

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

Buks

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS Piaseczno

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
Buks

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

2595

3:23.63
3:15.54
3:18.55

2:54.39
2:45.72
2:45.28
2:45.32
2:49.07
2:56.23

2:30.69
2:25.00
2:19.79
2:21.87
2:29.50
2:33.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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